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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Nilfisk Meteor is great for those who are looking for a vacuum cleaner with
strong suction, who want to run without a dust bag and want to see the
dust and dirt that comes out of their carpets.

Nilfisk Meteor with bagless technology is a very user friendly vacuum
cleaner with a large 2.5 | transparent dust container that is easy to empty.
Combined with a strong 800W motor, the Meteor provides you with a good
cleaning result as it is strong enough to get the dust up effortless.
Including a HEPA 13 or 14 filter for better filtration, dirt comes in and clean
air comes out of the vacuum cleaner. As bonus, you get extra nozzles and
accessories useful for e.g. in-depth cleaning of carpets, removal of pet
hairs and for smooth cleaning on hard floors.

* Bagless technology, easy of use

«  Strong suction - 800W motor

»  HEPA 13 or 14 filter - clean exhaust air

* 3 pcs. of accessoires

* Can have extra nozzles depending on the variant

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no.
Hose and Connection

gf?l\/?E COMPL W BENT END AND ACC HOLDER 12404718

TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM 12404717

" TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE COMPL W BENT END D32 2M 128389394

Nozzle - Vacuum

COMBI NOZZLE 32 B10 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389392
COMBI NOZZLE 35MM B10 ECO 128389351
COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM 80067300
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NILFISK I\%IEI:I'FEI%KR
METEOR MBL D lEQR,
EU

EU
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16280



Vacuum cleaners

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Included accessories

CREVICE

HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM

HARD FL NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING

MINI TURBO BRUSH

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

ROUND BRUSH

ROUND BRUSH 35MM

TURBO NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING

TURBO NOZZLE 35MM COMBAT ULTRA

UPHOLSTERY

UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M

YAV §04F Y\

HEPA Filter

@ EPA E10 FILTER KIT - METEOR

Dust Bag and Filter

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

82214800

80067400

128389390

12404746

107414061

82215000

12404720

128389391

12404723

82214900

12404722

12404729

Min.
required

NILFISK
METEOR
MBLU EU

Nilfisk Meteor

NILFISK
METEOR MBL
EU

NILFISK
METEOR
DELUXE MRD

EU
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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Included accessories

@ EPA E12 FILTER KIT - METEOR

@ EXHAUST FILTER H13 METEOR

EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR

’ FOAM FILTER - METEOR

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE COMPL W BENT END AND ACC HOLDER
35M

TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM

o TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE COMPL W BENT END D32 2M

Nozzle - Vacuum
COMBI NOZZLE 32 B10 CLICK F & T PARKING
COMBI NOZZLE 35MM B10 ECO

b COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM

CREVICE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

12404730

128389356

12404731

12404732

Ref. no.

12404718

12404717

30050407

128389394

128389392

128389351

80067300

82214800

METEOR MBL

METEOR PET

Nilfisk Meteor

NILFISK
METEOR
DELUXE MRD
EU

NILFISK

METEOR METEOR
CLASSICEU COMFORT EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Min NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. required METEOR PET METEOR METEOR
q CARE EU CLASSIC EU COMFORT EU

y HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM 80067400 0
HARD FL NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389390 0 o o
b MINI TURBO BRUSH 12404746 1
J MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 J J J
’ ROUND BRUSH 35MM 12404720 1
TURBO NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389391 0 o
b TURBO NOZZLE 35MM COMBAT ULTRA 12404723 1
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 0 J J J
b UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M 12404722 1
HEPA Filter
EPA E10 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404729 1

¢

Dust Bag and Filter

EPA E12 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404730 1

¢
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Included accessories

EXHAUST FILTER H13 METEOR

=

EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR

’ FOAM FILTER - METEOR

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE COMPL W BENT END AND ACC HOLDER 35M

TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM

s TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE COMPL W BENT END D32 2M

Nozzle - Vacuum
COMBI NOZZLE 32 B10 CLICK F & T PARKING
COMBI NOZZLE 35MM B10 ECO

COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM

CREVICE

HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM

2
>-
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Ref. no.

128389356

Vi NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
oMin.  METEORPET =~ METEOR METEOR
q CAREEU  CLASSICEU COMFORT EU
0 () ()
12404731 0
12404732 0
Min NILFISK
Ref. no. L METEOR
required  pE| UXE EU
12404718 1
12404717 1
30050407 0 .
128389394 0 .
128389392 0 .
128389351 0
80067300 0
82214800 0 .
80067400 0
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Min NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. L METEOR
required  KE| UXE EU
HARD FL NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389390 0 .
b MINI TURBO BRUSH 12404746 1
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 .
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 .
’ ROUND BRUSH 35MM 12404720 1
TURBO NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389391 0 .
b TURBO NOZZLE 35MM COMBAT ULTRA 12404723 1
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 0 .
b UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M 12404722 1
HEPA Filter
EPA E10 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404729 1

¢

Dust Bag and Filter

EPA E12 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404730 1

EXHAUST FILTER H13 METEOR 128389356 0 o

¢ ¢
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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Included accessories

EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR

’ FOAM FILTER - METEOR

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

©Nilfisk’

NILFISK METEOR

Nilfisk Meteor

Vi NILFISK
Ref. no. n. METEOR
e ne required DELUXI(E) EU

12404731 0

12404732 0

NILFISK METEOR  NILFISK METEOR

MBL EU DELUXE MRD EU
128390135 128390136
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16280



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Model NILFISK METEOR  NILFISK METEOR  NILFISK METEOR
PET CARE EU CLASSIC EU COMFORT EU

Ref. no. 128390148 128390160 128390161

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

NILFISK METEOR
Model DELUXE EU

Ref. no. 128390162

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Stop and go (parking)
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

NILFISK METEOR
Model DELUXE EU

Ref. no. 128390162

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Technical specifications

NILFISK METEOR

NILFISK METEOR

NILFISK METEOR

MBLU EU MBL EU DELUXE MRD EU
Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Colour Blue Black Red
Cable length (m)/ plug type 6/EU 6/EU 6/EU
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz) 240/50-60 240/50-60 240/50-60
Max. power (W) 800 800 800
Rated power/max power (W) 800 800 800
Suction power motor/end of tube (W) 500/350 500/350 500/350
Airflow without hose (I/sec.) 37.5 37.5 37.5
Vacuum (kPa) 25 25 25
Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1) 79 79 79

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Technical specifications

Radius of operation (m)
Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Max. power (W)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow without hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Max. power (W)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow without hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

©Nilfisk’

NILFISK METEOR
MBLU EU

9.2
25
43x29x20
5.5

Hepa 13

NILFISK METEOR
PET CARE EU

Black
7/EU
240/50-60
800
800
500/350
37.5
25
79
10,5
25
43x29x20
5.5
HEPA 14

NILFISK METEOR
MBL EU

9.2
2.5
43x29x20
515

Hepa 13

NILFISK METEOR
CLASSIC EU

Blue
6/EU
240/50-60
800
800
500/350
37.5
25
79
9,5
2.5
43x29x20
515
HEPA 13

Nilfisk Meteor

NILFISK METEOR
DELUXE MRD EU

9.2
25
43x29x20
5.5

Hepa 13

NILFISK METEOR
COMFORT EU

Black
6/EU
240/50-60
800
800
500/350
375
25
79
9,5
25
43x29x20
5.5
HEPA 13

NILFISK METEOR
DELUXE EU

Red
6/EU
240/50-60
800
800
500/350
375
25
79
9,5
25
43x29x20
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Technical specifications NILFISK METEOR

DELUXE EU
Weight (kg) 5.5
Dust filter HEPA 13
® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Min NILFISK NILFISK e eoR
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd METEOR METEOR MBL DELUXE MRD
MBLU EU EU EU
Hose and Connection
|?_>|50|\/?E COMPL W BENT END AND ACC HOLDER 12404718 1 O O O
TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM 12404717 1 (] (] (]
r TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407 0
Nozzle - Vacuum
COMBI NOZZLE 32 B10 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389392 0
COMBI NOZZLE 35MM B10 ECO 128389351 0 (] (] o
b COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM 80067300 0 (] (] (]
/ CREVICE 82214800 0
y HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM 80067400 0 o o (]
HARD FL NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389390 0
N
MINI TURBO BRUSH 12404746 1 o o (]
1 Q( MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

YAV § 8

HEPA Filter

¢

Accessories

ROUND BRUSH

ROUND BRUSH 35MM

TURBO NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING

TURBO NOZZLE 35MM COMBAT ULTRA

UPHOLSTERY

UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M

EPA E10 FILTER KIT - METEOR

Dust Bag and Filter

¢ ¢

N 4

EPA E12 FILTER KIT - METEOR

EXHAUST FILTER H13 METEOR

EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR

FOAM FILTER - METEOR

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE COMPL W BENT END D32 2M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

82215000

12404720

128389391

12404723

82214900

12404722

12404729

12404730

128389356

12404731

12404732

128389394

Nilfisk Meteor

NILFISK ,\’z‘l'z'-TFE'%’;
METEEO& MBL ' pELUXE MRD

EU
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[ ] [ ]
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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE COMPL W BENT END AND ACC HOLDER
35M

TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM

s

" TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Nozzle - Vacuum

COMBI NOZZLE 32 B10 CLICK F & T PARKING
COMBI NOZZLE 35MM B10 ECO

COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM

CREVICE

HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM
HARD FL NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING

MINI TURBO BRUSH
MINI TURBO NOZZLE
ROUND BRUSH

ROUND BRUSH 35MM

©Nilfisk’

VabayYy Y\ Vv

Ref. no.

12404718

12404717

30050407

128389392

128389351

80067300

82214800

80067400

128389390

12404746

107414061

82215000

12404720

Min.
required

Nilfisk Meteor

NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
METEOR PET METEOR METEOR
CARE EU CLASSICEU COMFORT EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Min NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. required METEOR PET METEOR METEOR
q CARE EU CLASSIC EU COMFORT EU
TURBO NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389391 0 .
b TURBO NOZZLE 35MM COMBAT ULTRA 12404723 1
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 0 . . .
b UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M 12404722 1
HEPA Filter
@ EPA E10 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404729 1
Dust Bag and Filter
@ EPA E12 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404730 1
@ EXHAUST FILTER H13 METEOR 128389356 0 . .
EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR 12404731 0
’ FOAM FILTER - METEOR 12404732 0
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE COMPL W BENT END D32 2M 128389394 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Min NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. : METEOR

required  KE| UXE EU

Hose and Connection

HOSE COMPL W BENT END AND ACC HOLDER 35M 12404718 1

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Min NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. L METEOR
required  KE| UXE EU
TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM 12404717 1
#"  TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407 0 .
Nozzle - Vacuum
COMBI NOZZLE 32 B10 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389392 0 .
COMBI NOZZLE 35MM B10 ECO 128389351 0
b COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM 80067300 0
/ CREVICE 82214800 0 .
» HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM 80067400 0
HARD FL NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389390 0 .
'\.
MINI TURBO BRUSH 12404746 1
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 .
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 .
’ ROUND BRUSH 35MM 12404720 1
TURBO NOZZLE 32 CLICK F & T PARKING 128389391 0 .
b TURBO NOZZLE 35MM COMBAT ULTRA 12404723 1

=N
w
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor

Bagless vacuum cleaner — excellent suction power and filtration

Min NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. L METEOR
required | pE| UXE EU

UPHOLSTERY 82214900 0 L

’ UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M 12404722 1

HEPA Filter

@ EPA E10 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404729 1

Dust Bag and Filter

@ EPA E12 FILTER KIT - METEOR 12404730 1

EXHAUST FILTER H13 METEOR 128389356 0 o
EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR 12404731 0

FOAM FILTER - METEOR 12404732 0

¢

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE COMPL W BENT END D32 2M 128389394 0 L
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